
BROWN/FOX POINT
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION CENTER

2022-2023 CALENDAR

2022

Monday September 5 ……………………………………………………Closed, Labor Day
Tuesday September 6……………………………………… First day of 2022 program year
Thursday October 6….……………………Overview for current B/FP parents 6:30-7:30pm
Monday October 10……………………………………... Closed, Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Friday November 11…………………………………………………..Closed, Veterans Day.
Thursday & Friday November 24&25…Closed, Thanksgiving and Day after Thanksgiving

Center closed Monday December 26st  through Monday January 2nd

2023

Monday January 16………………………………………Closed, Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Friday February 3……………………………………...Closed for parent/teacher conferences
Monday February 20………………………………………………….Closed, President’s Day
Monday March 27…………………Closed for spring cleaning and professional development
Monday May 29………………………………………………………..Closed, Memorial Day
Monday June 19……………………………………………………….Closed, Juneteenth Day
Friday June 30……………………………………………………….Last day of program year
Monday July 3………………………………………………………..Closed for summer prep
Tuesday July 4……………………………………………………..Closed, Independence Day
Wednesday July 5……………………………………………….First day of summer program
Friday August 25………………………………………………...Last day of summer program

Center closed Monday August 28th through Friday September 1st for staff development

Monday September 4…………………………………………………....Closed, Labor Day
Tuesday September 5………………………………………First day of 2023 program year


